StralRenrennen Prottes - 30. Mai 2010, 94km

Platz Strnr Fahrer
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49 Lederer Hannes
68 Gruber Harald
69 Pinzker Werner
63 Bohunovsky Georg
37 Fuchs Johann
65 Legler Andreas
18 Rohsler Max
14 Mateyka Jens
10 Lackner Wolfgang
44 Ladurner Vinzenz
85 Hauer Gerald
89 Csenar Christian
90 Fassl Mario
52 Dimmel Michael
64 Robl Paul
93 Platonov Alex
27 Wiedner Dominik
86 Ochsenhofer Peter
5 Handschuh Peter
32 Wagner Andreas
22 Schoén Ewald
102 Lechner Erich
77 Bauer Dominik
34 Rautner Friedrich
81 Gollinger Karl-Heinz
92 Zauner Teimuraz
100 Faustman Josef
6 Siraki Helmut
33 Pospisil Jan
101 Leitner Lukas
30 Schuler Ernst
23 PrieBner Glnther
24 Schabinger Gerhart
75 Huber Franz
99 Mayer Andreas
40 Plank Martin
107 Stammhammer Thomas
108 Dengler Andreas
31 Ganser Karl
105 Lisy Josef
3 Kronister Alexander
17 Prunner Franz
66 Goluzska Peter
21 Gaubitzer Friedrich
35 Taucher Jorg
25 Rohringer Ginther
7 Teigl Klaus

Verein
Kuota.2radchaoten.com
ARBO Rapso Knittelfeld
SK Voest

Trek Mountainbiker

RC ARBO Kindberg

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
RC Schnecke ASVO Ginner
PSV Wien Giga Sport

RC StarBike

Sportunion MTB Team
Union Cycling Team

Union Cycling Team
Specialized Roadbiker.at
RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
RC ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
Union Cycling Team
Sportunion Prinzersdorf
Feuerwehr Wien
RSC-AMPLATZ

RC Frankenmarkt

Nora Racing Team

RSC Krems

RC ARBO Kindberg

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
Cyclopia

RC Grafenbach NO Sud
NYX 2Radchaoten

Trek Mountainbiker

RC Grafenbach NO Siid
RSC-AMPLATZ

ARBO Kollar Cycling Team
RC ARBO Kindberg

RC StarBike

RC Friedberg/Pinggau

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
RC DAC

RC Grafenbach NO Siid
NYX 2Radchaoten
Sportunion Prinzersdorf
RC Maroitalia Racing Team
Tretwerk Wienstrom
RSC-AMPLATZ

RC ARBO Kindberg

RC Schnecke ASVO Ginner
RC Grafenbach NO Siid

UCI-Code
AUT19820306
AUT19780424
AUT19611020
AUT19810124
AUT19680515
AUT19720626
AUT19790921
AUT19580111
AUT19620528
AUT19870428
AUT19711123
AUT19800312
AUT19760727
AUT1965
AUT19820906
AUT19850919
AUT11901222
AUT19871222
AUT19790505
AUT19750205
AUT19611027
AUT19720705
AUT19861024
AUT19721008
AUT19830630
AUT19810410
AUT19750703
AUT19640902
AUT19741028
AUT19790421
AUT19511217
AUT1967
AUT19511221
AUT19650906
AUT19790812
AUT19780325
AUT19900121
AUT19690921
AUT19590829
AUT19690401
AUT19750317
AUT19760827
AUT19571128
AUT19490212
AUT19761507
AUT19581128
AUT19600225
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15 Herr Stefan
72 Sammer Conrad
42 POoltl Friedrich
11 Wilfling Markus
97 Reinprecht Georg
78 Hawlik Gerhard
110 Raischitz Thomas
53 Gdssler Ulrich
54 Hosel Heinz
106 Reichl Philip
60 Salaba Andreas
109 Doller Ernst
55 Perstinger Andreas
26 Wiedner Alfred
20 Lackner Lisa
62 Hergolitsch Franz
38 Bartonek Robert
29 Mick Gerald
39 Sattler Christian
104 Richter Paul
61 Horvat Hans
1 Lechner Christian
2 Hubmann Andreas
9 Langegger Karl
16 Harlander Johannes
19 Stepnowski
41 Andreasch Florian
43 Strasser Rene
47 Loidolt Raphael
57 Wendy Patrick
73 Sammer Gregor
84 Prodinger Simon
91 Becker Fabian
98 Tomitz Karl
103 Skorne Franz
Bohm Karl
Breitfellner Friedrich
Engels Jost Gernot
Exner Klaus
Gratzl Walter
Maresch Gabriel
Santos Juan
Taucher Johann
Winter Franz
Wurnitsch Wolfgang

ARBO Tretwerk Wienstrom

RCA Tyrolia

RC ARBO Kindberg

UNION RC Pedalus

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

RC Schnecke ASVO Ginner

RC DAC

RC ARBO Drahteisel

RC ARBO Drahteisel

NYX 2Radchaoten

RV VeloClub Simmering

RC DAC

FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
RC ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
RV VeloClub Simmering

RC Union Unterguggenberger Wérg|
KTM Donau Fritzi
RC-RIH-ASVO-ERSTE Bank TULLN
FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team
RV VeloClub Simmering
Kuota.2radchaoten.com

RC Maroitalia Racing Team

RC Grafenbach NO Siid

RC Maroitalia Racing Team
Jaromir

Astana

RCA Tyrolia

RC Schnecke ASVO Ginner
RC 1900 Bierstadt

RC Schnecke ASVO Ginner

RC Maroitalia Racing Team

RC ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
ARBO Radclub Trumau

RC Grafenbach NO Siid

RC ARBO Bischofshofen

Nora Racing Team

PSV Wien Giga Sport

RC ARBO Kindberg

RC ARBO Bischofshofen
Specialized Roadbiker.at

AUT19830218
AUT19880129
AUT19651114
AUT19861202
AUT19691123
AUT19630218
AUT19820505
AUT19581204
AUT19550219
AUT19720927
AUT19641211
AUT19741228
AUT19790312
AUT19680810
AUT19821007
AUT1953

AUT19580921
AUT19621019
AUT19600713
AUT1965

AUT19771207
AUT19631229
AUT19880103
AUT19630712
AUT19700415
AUT19800817
AUT19860117
AUT19860131
AUT19841112
AUT19780928
AUT19850127
AUT19801003
GER19870919
AUT19531223
AUT19620418
AUT19670225
AUT19620127
AUT19340712
AUT19760116
AUT19471117
AUT19791007
AUT19531226
AUT19530520
AUT19531101
AUT19810325
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